P R O D U C T  G U I D E
Josh Dueck Professional Skier, Paralympian and Bodypoint® User
Photo: Alain Sleigher
Positioning champions.
It’s personal.
Sometimes the right positioning
means a person is able to compete as
an Olympic athlete. Sometimes it

 XS  24–28cm (9-1/2–11”)
 S  28–33cm (11–13”)
 M 33–41cm (13–16”)
 L 41–48cm (16–19”)
 XL 48–56cm (19–22”)
BMM084 2015.1
Product Measurements for Hip Belts
 Size A B C D
  S38 2.5cm (1") 38cm (15") 5cm (2") 117cm (46")
 M46 4cm (1-1/2") 46cm (18") 6cm (2-1/4") 142cm (56")
 L62 5cm (2") 62cm (24-1/2") 7cm (2-3/4") 155cm (61")
OVERVIEW
10 |  W W W. I N VA C A R E . E U . C O M
Hip Belts
HB205 series
HB205-M46-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, F-Mt
HB205-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB205-L62-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, F-Mt
HB205-L62-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
HB405 series
HB405-M46-B1 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, F-Mt
HB405-M46-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB405-L62-B1 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, F-Mt
HB405-L62-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
HB216
HB216-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
HB216-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB216-L62-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
HB219
HB219-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Rear-Pull, SR S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
HB219-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Rear-Pull, SR M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB235 series
HB235-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
HB235-S32-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull PBX Small, Flat Mt
HB235-S32-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull PBX Small, Cinch-Mt
HB435 series
HB435-S38-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
EB235XS Evoflex Pelvic Stabilizer X-Small, PB
EB225M Evoflex Pelvic Stabilizer Medium, Latch
EB225L Evoflex Pelvic Stabilizer Large, Latch
EB235S  Evoflex Pelvic Stabilizer, PB Small x38cm pads

FT240M Ankle Huggers Medium, w/ Mt. Kit
FT240L Ankle Huggers Large, w/ Mt. Kit
FT240XL Ankle Huggers X-Large, w/ Mt. Kit
Calf Strap
SP102S Calf Strap, Aeromesh Small, 32”
SP102M Calf Strap, Aeromesh Medium, 36”
SP102L Calf Strap, Aeromesh Large, 40”
Calf Panel
SP103S Calf Panel, Aeromesh Small, 32-1/2”
SP103M Calf Panel, Aeromesh Medium, 35-1/2”
SP103L Calf Panel, Aeromesh Large, 38-1/2”
Hardware
HKA10-1 T-Slot Fastener Kit M6x 14 for 10mm T-Slot,  Pr
HW303-B-2 Framesaver Clamp 22mm shim, M6 screw, pkg 2
HW312-KIT Mounting Bracket Kit Seat Tube Pk of 2
HW312-KIT-10 Mounting Bracket Kit Seat Tube Pk of 10 pairs
HW320-25-10 Band Clamp 25mm Stainless Steel Pk of 10
HW320-25-2 Band Clamp 25mm Stainless Steel Pk of 2
HW320-30-10 Band Clamp 30mm Stainless Steel Pk of 10
HW320-30-2 Band Clamp 30mm Stainless Steel Pk of 2
HKA12-1 Belt Mounting Extension Kit
HW320-22-2 Band Clamp 22mm Stainless Steel Pk of 2
Bodypoint Joystick handles for Invacare Power wheelchairs
PC101A Joystick Handle, 3" U-Shaped
PC102A Joystick Handle, 4" U-Shaped
PC103A Joystick Handle, Ball Knob